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Men / 8 / 15+
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Brown498
North Valley

13.200 9.600 13.10012.550 11.10012.000 71.550
1 17T 1 1T 5T 3 1 

1 

Lane Messier441
SD UNITED

12.350 10.000 12.40011.350 11.75012.200 70.050
2 13T 2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Nick Bongcaron370
Elevate Gymnastics A

12.150 11.850 12.20011.150 10.30011.800 69.450
4T 1 3T 8 7 8T 3 

3 

Blake Condit443
EWG

11.850 10.000 12.30010.650 11.30012.400 68.500
7T 13T 12 6 1 2 4 

4 

Sean Land442
North County

11.850 11.350 12.00011.050 10.80011.400 68.450
7T 2 7T 11T 11T 5 5 

5 

Cody Haines367
Gymnastics Unltd

11.400 10.300 12.35010.500 10.95012.050 67.550
12T 10T 14 5 4 4 6 

6 

Brett Potomac435
SD UNITED

11.150 11.050 12.10010.350 10.60012.150 67.400
15 3 15T 9 3 6 7 

7 

Antonio Palomino438
EWG

12.150 9.200 13.10010.800 10.15011.550 66.950
4T 21 11 1T 9 11T 8 

8 

Andrew Silverstein439
Sea Wind Gymnastics

10.550 10.650 12.25011.150 9.85012.000 66.450
18 6T 3T 7 5T 13 9 

9 

Chase Shanley445
American

11.500 10.650 11.45010.850 10.35011.600 66.400
10T 6T 10 16 8 7 10 

10 

Matthew Cahill-Glauser369
West Coast

12.300 9.250 11.15010.900 10.30010.700 64.600
3 20 9 20 15 8T 11 

11 

Leonardo Aguilar436
Mission Valley YMCA

9.900 10.300 12.45010.350 10.20011.150 64.350
20 10T 15T 3 13 10 12 

12 

Benjammin Kaus499
Oasis Gymnastics

11.500 10.350 12.0509.900 9.70010.400 63.900
10T 9 21 10 17 14 13 

13 

Ethan Etheridge440
North County

12.150 10.200 11.20010.550 8.70010.600 63.400
4T 12 13 18T 16 17 14 

14 

Zach Petrie434
SD UNITED

10.700 9.550 12.00011.100 9.55010.200 63.100
17 19 5T 11T 19 15 15 

15 

Matthew Bujor500
USA Flairs

11.650 10.500 11.20011.100 6.75011.450 62.650
9 8 5T 18T 10 18 16 

16 

Nicholas Schottle433
SD UNITED

11.000 10.900 11.80010.000 10.1508.700 62.550
16 4 20 13 22 11T 17 

17 

Ben Johnson366
V-Force Elite

11.400 7.550 11.1009.700 9.40010.050 59.200
12T 22 22 21 21 16 18 

18 

Braxton Schwarte-Boyd437
CGC

11.350 9.900 11.05010.050 0.00010.250 52.600
14 15 19 22 18 19T 19 

19 

Michael Palumbo432
Studio West

10.100 9.650 11.60010.250 0.00010.100 51.700
19 16 18 14T 20 19T 20 

20 

Teagan Skaff365
Technique

0.000 9.600 11.25011.050 0.00011.400 43.300
22T 17T 7T 17 11T 19T 21 

21 

Michael Yasuda444
Studio West

0.000 10.750 11.60010.350 0.0000.000 32.700
22T 5 15T 14T 23 19T 22 

22 

Jacob Atkins364
Redwood Empire

8.950 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.800 19.750
21 23 23 23 14 19T 23 

23 
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